3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-07-14
22:42:10

2 2017-07-14
22:42:10

3 2017-07-14
22:42:10

BITCOIN

1HrNN1MMKk9zHRNPoyPM2aPfBDgAalEodPp

2.62222196 BTC&
165,131.30 USD

2.62222196 BTC&
165,131.30 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

be88c92d05977c01a57b38 - 0.17777776 BTC

d906784aab683017065dbc

2f151e10304bS5af13dfd

be88c92d05977c01a57b38 - 0.17777776 BTC

d906784aab683017065dbc

2f151e10304b5afl13dfd

be88c922d05977c01a57b38 - 0.13333332 BTC

d906784aab683017065dbc

2f151e10304b5afl13dfd
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HrNn1MMk9zHRNPoyPM2aPfBDqAa1EodPp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd

10

11

12

Date & time

2017-07-14
22:42:10

2017-07-14
22:42:10

2017-07-14
22:42:10

2017-06-03
01:56:24

2017-06-02
04:46:43

2017-06-02
01:06:48

2017-06-02
01:06:48

2017-05-31
19:24:57

2017-05-31
19:19:38

Transaction Id

be88c92d05977c01a57b38

d906784aab683017065dbc

2f151e10304b5afl13dfd

be88c922d05977c01a57b38

d906784aab683017065dbc

2f151e10304b5afl13dfd

be88c92d05977c01a57b38

d906784aab683017065dbc

2f151e10304bS5af13dfd

dbe53a598446chabdYddfe

97012aefb9d174eea78062

a7fbea2bes53151bfe7f9

054802c7ee87c48225a5e8

039d95ab5a43f368c407a4

d73eacaalle5ca852616

3d5a83443cbec84db0el86

66497cOcbf6f56936d3cfS

6a9bdaaaca8382dh4bcé

3d5a83443cbec84db0el86

66497c0cbf6f56936d3ct5S

6a9bdaaaca8382dh4bcé

75a394d8e556c774f08cd8

51a0eb0leb3athbf293%aa

952e25246dad89e35472

1612cb0c39c92559e8ch1f8

eeb28b76024h4d3b6efcbd2e

lef44c48a2402a%actl4

Amount

0.17777776

0.13333332

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.13333332

0.17777776

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be88c92d05977c01a57b38d906784aab683017065dbc2f151e10304b5af13dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbe53a598446cbabd9ddfe97012aefb9d174eea78062a7fbea2be53151bfe7f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbe53a598446cbabd9ddfe97012aefb9d174eea78062a7fbea2be53151bfe7f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbe53a598446cbabd9ddfe97012aefb9d174eea78062a7fbea2be53151bfe7f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/054802c7ee87c48225a5e8039d95ab5a43f368c407a4d73eacaa11e5ca852616
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/054802c7ee87c48225a5e8039d95ab5a43f368c407a4d73eacaa11e5ca852616
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/054802c7ee87c48225a5e8039d95ab5a43f368c407a4d73eacaa11e5ca852616
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d5a83443c6ec84db0e18666497c0cbf6f56936d3cf56a9bdaaaca8382db4bc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d5a83443c6ec84db0e18666497c0cbf6f56936d3cf56a9bdaaaca8382db4bc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d5a83443c6ec84db0e18666497c0cbf6f56936d3cf56a9bdaaaca8382db4bc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d5a83443c6ec84db0e18666497c0cbf6f56936d3cf56a9bdaaaca8382db4bc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d5a83443c6ec84db0e18666497c0cbf6f56936d3cf56a9bdaaaca8382db4bc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d5a83443c6ec84db0e18666497c0cbf6f56936d3cf56a9bdaaaca8382db4bc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75a394d8e556c774f08cd851a0eb01eb3afbbf2939aa952e25246dad89e35472
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75a394d8e556c774f08cd851a0eb01eb3afbbf2939aa952e25246dad89e35472
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75a394d8e556c774f08cd851a0eb01eb3afbbf2939aa952e25246dad89e35472
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1612cb0c39c9559e8cb1f8ee628b76024b4d36efc62e1ef44c48a2402a9acf14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1612cb0c39c9559e8cb1f8ee628b76024b4d36efc62e1ef44c48a2402a9acf14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1612cb0c39c9559e8cb1f8ee628b76024b4d36efc62e1ef44c48a2402a9acf14

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-05-30
22:27:25

2017-05-30
00:49:35

2017-05-30
00:49:35

2017-05-30
00:49:35

2017-05-30
00:49:35

2017-05-29
05:34:24

2017-05-29
04:25:58

2017-05-29
04:25:58

2017-05-27
03:32:05

Transaction Id

£7930647246d3323fe5022

5a6e4384e8echcceedb047

9387t403583h5d8128e3

883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3

al0607329d82ccdf206ac8

0c162d1172a1d78eh59f

883ac2fab6115912e5ff5¢c3

al0607329d82ccdf206ac8

0cl162d1172a1d78eb59f

883ac2fab6115912e5ff5c3

al0607329d82ccdf206ac8

0c162d1172a1d78eh59f

883ac2fab6115912e5ff5¢c3

al0607329d82ccdf206ac8

0c162d1172a1d78eh59f

952ce3407553bb771bb81b

2d8d04f6d57268281de76b

f0dd1874f034fc8f35d6

248b517a6dcS55%ebaaf24f

7a7fe528eflald1dB82adb

8530e2cfdlcdb3accft73

248b517a6dc55%ebaa024f

7a7fe528eflald1dB82adb

8530e2cfdlcdbéb3acct73

e719314ba8224f4dcYadfa

644fc8840f9d70a8a51f5a

44423ac4754ce308118d

Amount

+ 0.17777776

- 0.17777776

- 0.17777776

- 0.17777776

- 0.13333332

+ 0.13333332

+ 0.17777776

+ 0.17777776

+ 0.17777776

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7930647246d3323fe50225a6e4384e8ecbcceed60479387f403583b5d8128e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7930647246d3323fe50225a6e4384e8ecbcceed60479387f403583b5d8128e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7930647246d3323fe50225a6e4384e8ecbcceed60479387f403583b5d8128e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/883ac2fa6115912e5ff5c3a10607329d82ccdf206ac80c162d1172a1d78eb59f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/952ce3407553bb771bb81b2d8d04f6d57268281de76bf0dd1874f034fc8f35d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/952ce3407553bb771bb81b2d8d04f6d57268281de76bf0dd1874f034fc8f35d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/952ce3407553bb771bb81b2d8d04f6d57268281de76bf0dd1874f034fc8f35d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/248b517a6dc559ebaa024f7a7fe528ef1a1d1d082adb8530e2cfd1cd63accf73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/248b517a6dc559ebaa024f7a7fe528ef1a1d1d082adb8530e2cfd1cd63accf73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/248b517a6dc559ebaa024f7a7fe528ef1a1d1d082adb8530e2cfd1cd63accf73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/248b517a6dc559ebaa024f7a7fe528ef1a1d1d082adb8530e2cfd1cd63accf73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/248b517a6dc559ebaa024f7a7fe528ef1a1d1d082adb8530e2cfd1cd63accf73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/248b517a6dc559ebaa024f7a7fe528ef1a1d1d082adb8530e2cfd1cd63accf73
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e719314ba8224f4dc9adfa644fc8840f9d70a8a51f5a44423ac4754ce308118d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e719314ba8224f4dc9adfa644fc8840f9d70a8a51f5a44423ac4754ce308118d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e719314ba8224f4dc9adfa644fc8840f9d70a8a51f5a44423ac4754ce308118d

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2017-05-27
03:32:05

2017-05-25
21:59:20

2017-05-25
21:59:20

2017-05-25
21:59:20

2017-05-25
21:59:20

2017-05-25
21:59:20

2017-05-25
21:59:20

2017-05-25
21:59:20

2017-05-25
21:42:03

Transaction Id

a253fde9c0b3908f1beell

e9be08965a8575ddc2%abd

caecaldcft278802035e69

acb3f24af7clbad0fab964

585c643656efff75a7f42c

f2a20bb94b4a082cf880

acbif24aft7cléad0fab?64

585c643656efff75a7f42c

f2a20bb94b4a082cf880

acb3f24af7clébadBfab964

085c643656efff75a7f42c

£2a20bb94b4a082cf880

acb3f24aft7cléad0fab964

585c643656efff75a7f42c

f2a20bb94b4a082cf880

acb3f24aft7cléad0fab964

585c643656efff75a7f42c

£2a20bb94b4a082cf880

acb3f24af7clbad0fab964

585c643656efff75a7f42c

£2a20bb94b4a082cf880

acbif24at7cléad0fab?64

585c643656efff75a7f42c

f2a20bb94b4a082cf880

09d906aa4fs5fab72711911

206ad6d6fb509ed1be2723

5270ed7550f650512c04

Amount

+ 0.17777776

- 0.08888888

- 0.04444444

- 0.08888888

- 0.08888888

- 0.08888888

- 0.17777776

- 0.04444444

+ 0.13333332

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a253fde9c0b3908f1bee10e9be08965a8575ddc29abdcaeca3cf278802035e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a253fde9c0b3908f1bee10e9be08965a8575ddc29abdcaeca3cf278802035e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a253fde9c0b3908f1bee10e9be08965a8575ddc29abdcaeca3cf278802035e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac63f24af7c16ad0fab964585c643656efff75a7f42cf2a20bb94b4a082cf880
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09d906aa4f5fab72711911206ad6d6fb509ed1be27235270ed7550f650512c04
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09d906aa4f5fab72711911206ad6d6fb509ed1be27235270ed7550f650512c04
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09d906aa4f5fab72711911206ad6d6fb509ed1be27235270ed7550f650512c04

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2017-05-24
21:27:00

2017-05-24
21:27:00

2017-05-19
15:28:28

2017-05-19
03:14:46

2017-05-19
03:14:46

2017-05-18
15:23:38

2017-05-17
13:34:48

2017-05-17
13:34:48

Transaction Id

9a403711f4c474b87cb862

52e68dd92e18543aeleebb

758633b91f42d443e€4890

9a403711f4c474b87cb862

52e68dd92e18543aeleebb

758633b9f42d443e4890

0a506b4db1d52d1604c486

3ca2bd9033dfd3d8aleafl

7f080e0063401c186606

oc12f4922bbhaa23c83dfa

18d9a7969fd99f3d7f76cO

6ee556a3b158f8f57938

4244825ccadfa2d73803f4

4a05791bb6bfSafebShdbo4l

139484ecadba558cfeh7

c8aae4c24d7d658dcc460b

62ea9772796aa31beb5ec8

41c89532c95adac2251a

d71ba054d588c3d762ch8d

45h72c6bbfdefl7alf33734

f8f60daB71d5a497c85a

2dalf46b3effffel94eb64

o4be4e4220d50eldabes71

1c59f57d509a903e6h85

Amount

+ 0.17777776

+ 0.17777776

+ 0.04444444

+ 0.08888888

+ 0.08888888

+ 0.04444444

+ 0.08888888

+ 0.08888888

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

5/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a403711f4c474b87cb86252e68dd92e18543ae0ee6b758633b9f42d443e4890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a403711f4c474b87cb86252e68dd92e18543ae0ee6b758633b9f42d443e4890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a403711f4c474b87cb86252e68dd92e18543ae0ee6b758633b9f42d443e4890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a403711f4c474b87cb86252e68dd92e18543ae0ee6b758633b9f42d443e4890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a403711f4c474b87cb86252e68dd92e18543ae0ee6b758633b9f42d443e4890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a403711f4c474b87cb86252e68dd92e18543ae0ee6b758633b9f42d443e4890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a506b4db1d52d1604c4863ca2bd9033dfd3d8a1eaf17f080e0063401c186606
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a506b4db1d52d1604c4863ca2bd9033dfd3d8a1eaf17f080e0063401c186606
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a506b4db1d52d1604c4863ca2bd9033dfd3d8a1eaf17f080e0063401c186606
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c12f4922b6baa23c83dfa18d9a7969fd99f3d7f76c06ee556a3b158f8f57938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c12f4922b6baa23c83dfa18d9a7969fd99f3d7f76c06ee556a3b158f8f57938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c12f4922b6baa23c83dfa18d9a7969fd99f3d7f76c06ee556a3b158f8f57938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4244825ccadfa2d73803f44a05791b6bf5afeb5bd641139484ecadba558cfeb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4244825ccadfa2d73803f44a05791b6bf5afeb5bd641139484ecadba558cfeb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4244825ccadfa2d73803f44a05791b6bf5afeb5bd641139484ecadba558cfeb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8aae4c24d7d658dcc460b62ea9772796aa31be65ec841c89532c95adac2251a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8aae4c24d7d658dcc460b62ea9772796aa31be65ec841c89532c95adac2251a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8aae4c24d7d658dcc460b62ea9772796aa31be65ec841c89532c95adac2251a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d71ba054d588c3d762cb8d45b72c6bfdef17a1f33734f8f60da071d5a497c85a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d71ba054d588c3d762cb8d45b72c6bfdef17a1f33734f8f60da071d5a497c85a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d71ba054d588c3d762cb8d45b72c6bfdef17a1f33734f8f60da071d5a497c85a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2da1f46b3effffe194e66454be4e4220d50e1da6c5711c59f57d509a903e6b85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2da1f46b3effffe194e66454be4e4220d50e1da6c5711c59f57d509a903e6b85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2da1f46b3effffe194e66454be4e4220d50e1da6c5711c59f57d509a903e6b85

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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